Frontier Airlines

?RONTIER Onboard Retail Pack Out
320CEO V3

Tail 211,213,216

@ Retail inMotion

FWD Catering WT (kg)

Freeload 1.5L Water (3 Cases)
Place 2 cases behind last row of seats 27
Place 1 case on counter for crew

1x Tarmac Delay Kit (Rear Overhead Bin) 2.14

ive

AFT
501A 502A 503A Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
501B 5028 503B Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
ATLAS X2 | ATLASX2 | ATLASX2 Cups Carrier 6.07
Cups Carrier 6.07
512A 514A Cups Carrier 6.07
ATLAS X1 ATLAS X1 Cups Carrier 6.07
FA Kit Carrier 5.23
511B 512B 5148 Water Carrier 10.57
ATLAS X1 | ATLAS X1 ATLAS X1 Water Carrier 10.57
Water Carrier 10.57
519 520 521 522 Noodle-Pringles Carrier 5.54
SERVICE SERVICE | RESTOCK | RESTOCK Coffee Carafe Carrier 5.00
CART CART CART CART Trash Cart 30.5
Service Cart 88.61
Service Cart 88.61
Restock Cart 77.55
Restock Cart 77.55
Trash Cart 30.5

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024



ZRONTIER ®) Retail inMotion
320CEO Ve

Tail 228,229

FWD Catering WT (kg)

Freeload 1.5L Water (3 Cases)
Place 2 cases behind last row of seats 27
Place 1 case on counter for crew

1x Tarmac Delay Kit (Rear Overhead Bin) 2.14

Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13

Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13

Cups Carrier 6.07

Cups Carrier 6.07

Noodle-Pringles Carrier 5.54

Coffee Carafe Carrier 5.00

FA Kit Carrier 5.23

Water Carrier 10.57

Water Carrier 10.57

Water Carrier 10.57

Cups Carrier 6.07

x1 Cups Carrier 6.07

Trash Cart 30.5

519 520 522 Service Cart 88.61
SERVICE SERVICE | RESTOCK | RESTOCK Service Cart 88.61
CART CART CART CART Restock Cart 77.55
Restock Cart 77.55

Trash Cart 30.5

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024



FRONTIER oremrtitves @) Retail inMotion
320CEO V7

Tail 230,232

FWD Catering WT (kg)

Freeload 1.5L Water (3 Cases)
Place 2 cases behind last row of seats 27
Place 1 case on counter for crew

1x Tarmac Delay Kit (Rear Overhead Bin) 2.14

501A Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
501B Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
502A Cups Carrier 6.07
502B Cups Carrier 6.07
503A Cups Carrier 6.07
503B Cups Carrier 6.07
504A FA Kit Carrier 5.23
511B Water Carrier 10.57
512A Water Carrier 10.57
512B Water Carrier 10.57
x1 514A Noodle-Pringles Carrier 5.54
514B Coffee Carafe Carrier 5.00

519 520 522 518 Trash Cart 305
SERVICE SERVICE RESTOCK | RESTOCK 519 Service Cart 88.61

CART CART CART CART 520 Service Cart 88.61
521 Restock Cart 77.55
522 Restock Cart 77.55
524 Trash Cart 30.5

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024



ZRONTIER
320CEO V8

TRASH
CART

FST

SERVICE
CART

FST

Tail

FWD

111
RESTOCK
CART

FST

4108

o | e |
ATLAS ATLAS ATLAS
x1 x1 x2
4138 414B
412 SERVICE RESTOCK

CART

CART

FST FST

Frontier Airlines

Onboard Retail Pack Out

233,235,236,238

102
103B
104A
104B
109
110
111

Cups Carrier

Coffee Carafe Carrier
Coffee-Supply Carrier
Water Carrier

Trash Cart

Service Cart

Restock Cart

Freeload 1.5L Water (3 Cases)
Place 2 cases behind last row of seats
Place 1 case on counter for crew

1x Tarmac Delay Kit (Rear Overhead Bin)

402A
407A
407B
408A
408B
409A
410A
410B
412

413B
414B

FA Kit Carrier

Cups Carrier
Coffee-Supply Carrier
Cups Carrier

Water Carrier
Noodle-Pringles Carrier
Cups Carrier

Water Carrier

Trash Cart

Service Cart

Restock Cart

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024

@ Retail inMotion

Catering WT (kg)
6.07
5
7.13
10.57
30.5
88.61
77.55

27

5.23
6.07
7.13
6.07
10.57
6.44
6.07
10.57
30.5
88.61
77.55



1 rontier Airlines ~ ‘14 P
FRONTIER ®) Retail inMotion
neo

Tail 301-399

FWD Catering WT (kg)
102 Cups Carrier 6.07
103B  Coffee Carafe Carrier 5
104A  Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
104B Water Carrier 10.57
109 Trash Cart 30.5
110 Service Cart 88.61
111 Restock Cart 77.55

111

TRASH SERVICE RESTOCK

CART CART CART
Freeload 1.5L Water (3 Cases)
Place 2 cases behind last row of seats 27
FST FST FST Place 1 case on counter for crew
1x Tarmac Delay Kit (Rear Overhead Bin) 2.14
AFT
402A FA Kit Carrier 5.23
407A  Cups Carrier 6.07
407B  Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
408A  Cups Carrier 6.07
408B Water Carrier 10.57
409A  Noodle-Pringles Carrier 5.54
410A  Cups Carrier 6.07
410B Water Carrier 10.57
4108 412 Trash Cart 30.50
4078 4088 _ 413B Service Cart 88.61
ATLAS ATLAS ATLAS 414B Restock Cart 77.55

x1 x1 X2
4138 4148
412 SERVICE RESTOCK

CART CART

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024
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FRONTIER ®) Retail inMotion
ceo

Tail 701-750

FWD Catering WT (kg)
102 Cups Carrier 6.07
103B Water Carrier 10.57
104A  Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
104B  Coffee Carafe Carrier 5
109 Trash Cart 30.5
110 Service Cart 88.61
111 Restock Cart 77.55
112 Restock Cart 77.55

111

112

TRASH | SERVICE | RESTOCK RESTOCK
CART CART CART CART
FST FST FST FST Freeload 1.5L Water (3 Cases)
Place 2 cases behind last row of seats 27
Place 1 case on counter for crew
1x Tarmac Delay Kit (Rear Overhead Bin) 2.14
AFT

402 FA Kit Carrier 5.23
407A  Noodle-Pringles Carrier 5.54
407B  Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
408A  Cups Carrier 6.07
408B  Cups Carrier 6.07
408C Water Carrier 6.07
409 Water Carrier 10.57
_ 410 Cups Carrier 6.07
412 Trash Cart 30.5
x1 x2 413 Service Cart 88.61

412 413

TRASH SERVICE
CART CART
FST FST

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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FRONTIER ®) Retail inMotion
neo

Tail 603-620

FWD Catering WT (kg)
102 Cups Carrier 6.07
103B  Coffee Carafe Carrier 5
104A  Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
104B Water Carrier 10.57
109 Trash Cart 30.5
110 Service Cart 88.61
111 Restock Cart 77.55

111

TRASH SERVICE RESTOCK

CART CART CART
Freeload 1.5L Water (3 Cases)
Place 2 cases behind last row of seats 27
FST FST FST Place 1 case on counter for crew
1x Tarmac Delay Kit (Rear Overhead Bin) 2.14
AFT
402A FA Kit Carrier 5.23
407A  Cups Carrier 6.07
407B  Coffee-Supply Carrier 7.13
408A  Cups Carrier 6.07
408B Water Carrier 10.57
409A  Noodle-Pringles Carrier 5.54
410A  Cups Carrier 6.07
410B Water Carrier 10.57
4108 412 Trash Cart 30.50
4078 4088 _ 413B Service Cart 88.61
ATLAS ATLAS ATLAS 414B Restock Cart 77.55

x1 x1 X2
4138 4148
412 SERVICE RESTOCK

CART

CART

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024



ZRONTIER

Frontier Airlines
Onboard Retail Pack Out

@ E\llr'i I'SI‘ l':l“llll\ l“'w’"l

SERVICE CART
Soda-Juice Drawer Soda-Juice Drawer
(METAL DRAWER) (METAL DRAWER)
Coke-3 Seltzer Water- 1 Coke-3 Seltzer Water- 1
Diet Coke- 2 Orange Juice- 2 Diet Coke- 2 Orange Juice- 2
Coke Zero- 2 Apple Juice- 2 Coke Zero- 2 Apple Juice- 2
Sprite- 2 Cranberry- 2 Sprite- 2 Cranberry- 2
Ginger Ale- 2 Bloody Mary- 1 Ginger Ale- 2 Bloody Mary- 1

Tonic Water- 1

Tonic Water- 1

Soda Drawer
(METAL DRAWER)

Coke- 6

Diet Coke- 3
Coke Zero- 2
Sprite- 3
Ginger Ale- 4
Fanta Orange-2

Soda Drawer
(METAL DRAWER)

Coke- 6

Diet Coke- 3
Coke Zero- 2
Sprite- 3
Ginger Ale- 4
Fanta Orange-2

Mixed Snacks

(METAL DRAWER)
Chex Mix - 3 Snack Box - 2
Taki's - 3 Cheese Tray - 2
Omego Nut Mix - 1 Pringles - 3
M&M's - 4

Dots Pretzels - 2
Gummy Bears - 3

Mixed Snacks

(METAL DRAWER)
Chex Mix - 3 Snack Box - 2
Taki's - 3 Cheese Tray - 2
Omego Nut Mix - 1 Pringles - 3
M&M's - 4

Dots Pretzels - 2
Gummy Bears - 3

Liquor Kit
(PLASTIC DRAWER)

Tito's Vodka 14
Bacardi Rum 5
Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniel's 10
Tanqueray Gin 5

Liquor Kit
(PLASTIC DRAWER)

Tito's Vodka 14
Bacardi Rum 5
Buffalo Trace 8
Jack Daniel's 10
Tanqueray Gin 5

Beer Drawer
(METAL DRAWER)

POUR WET ICE ON TOP OF BEER
INSERT PLASTIC LINER IN DRAWER

Bud Light 5
Voodoo IPA 8
Fat Tire 4
Twisted Tea 3

Red Wine & Cocktail Drawer
(METAL DRAWER)

Buzzbox Margarita 10
Buzzbox Hurricane 5
Red Wine 10

FRONT

REAR

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024



Z“RONTIER Onboard RetalPack Out

RESTOCK CART
Soda-Juice Drawer Soda-Juice Drawer
(METAL DRAWER) (METAL DRAWER)
Coke-3 Seltzer Water- 1 Coke-3 Seltzer Water- 1
Diet Coke- 2 Orange Juice- 2 Diet Coke- 2 Orange Juice- 2
Coke Zero- 2 Apple Juice- 2 Coke Zero- 2 Apple Juice- 2
Sprite- 2 Cranberry- 2 Sprite- 2 Cranberry- 2
Ginger Ale- 2 Bloody Mary- 1 Ginger Ale- 2 Bloody Mary- 1
Tonic Water- 1 Tonic Water- 1
Mixed Snacks Mixed Snacks
(METAL DRAWER) (METAL DRAWER)
Chex Mix - 3 Snack Box - 2 Chex Mix - 3 Snack Box - 2
Taki's -3 Cheese Tray - 2 Taki's - 3 Cheese Tray - 2
Omego Nut Mix -1 Pringles - 3 Omego Nut Mix -1 Pringles - 3
M&M's - 4 M&M's - 4
Dots Pretzels - 2 Dots Pretzels - 2
Gummy Bears - 3 Gummy Bears - 3
White Trash Bag Drawer Water Drawer
(METAL DRAWER) (Metal Drawer)
Whtie Trash Bags 50 Water 16.90z 15
White Wine Drawer
(METAL DRAWER)
POUR WET ICE ON TOP OF WINE
INSERT PLASTIC LINER IN DRAWER
White Wine 7
Sparkling Wine 4
Rose 7
Beer Drawer
(METAL DRAWER) ICE BIN
POUR WET ICE ON TOP OF BEER 5 Lb Ice Bags X3
INSERT PLASTIC LINER IN DRAWER
Bud Light 5
Voodoo IPA 8
Fat Tire 4
Twisted Tea 3
FRONT REAR

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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FRONTIER ®©) retail inMotion

Noodle-Pringles Carrier

8 x PRINGLES
6 x NOODLE CUPS

10 x WRAPPED FORKS IN PLASTIC BAG
e —

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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Frontier Airlines @ Ret i‘;.5| iNnMotion
.-RON , IER Onboard Retail Pack Out rSasdd il D

WATER CARRIER

Water Drawer
(PLASTIC DRAWER)

Water 16.90z 15

STAND WATER UP IN DRAWER

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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FRONTIER Onboard RetalPack Out

Coffee-Supply Carrier

Coffee Drawer

(PLASTIC DRAWER)

Sugar in Plastic Bag 50

Equal in Plastic Bag 50

Creamer in Plastic Bag 50

English Breakfast Tea 15

Green Tea 15

Hot Cocoa 5

Stir Sticks in Plastic Bag 100

Coffee Packets 10

Supply Drawer

(PLASTIC DRAWER)
Ice Scoops 2
Plastic Ice Liners 15
Beverage Napkins 4 packs
Ice Mallet 1

Black Security Seals 32

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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ZFRONTIER

Frontier Airlines
Onboard Retail Pack Out

FA Kit Carrier

@ Retail inMotion

FA Kit Drawer
(Plastic Drawer)
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ANIMAL CARDS BOX

s2qn [esodsig 2FuuAs

BODY FLUID CLEAN UP

KIT

, KIT
k_:v_ ]
LBz oM
E%%’gg BODY FLUID CLEAN UP
PeuER KIT
GSZmc®
mZ 1Y

BODY FLUID CLEAN UP

KIT

BODY FLUID CLEAN UP

(HIMVYHA DI1SY1d)
Jamelq Wyl V4

KIT

BODY FLUID CLEAN UP

Animal Cards

Vendor Product # Product Description Drawer Quantity
NORMED
5347 Cetafen, Non Aspirin 25
2601 Alcohol Prep Pads 25
1017 Liteflex Elastic Strip 25
127 Liteflex Elastic Strip 25
5672 Antacid & Indigestion (chewable) 25
7710 BODY FLUID CLEAN-UP KIT - sold individually 5
0583 Biohazard Bag with Antimicrobial Wipes 1
Curtis Direct
MX65-1 INOP Equipment Tag 5
WHTSHPTUBE  Syringe Disposal Tube 2
30112 Flight Attendant Red Card (30112) 1
F9 to Distribute
Med Forms Medical Forms in Green Folder 1

Box of Animal Cards

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024



Frontier Airlines @ Ret i‘;.5| iNnMotion
.-RON , IER Onboard Retail Pack Out rSasdd il D

Coffee Carafe Carrier

2 x COFFEE CARAFES

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024



FRONTIER ®©) retail inMotion

CUPS CARRIER

Hot Cup Sleeves x4
Hot Cup Lid Sleeve x6
) Cold Cup Sleeves x 15

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024



-= R ON TIER Onbz:r:t:t:iilrgzs; Out @ Retail inMotion

Mixed Snack Drawer (Deep Metal Drawer)

Pringles

Takis

Chex Mix
Gummy Bears
Dots

M&M's

Nut Mix
Cheese Tray
Snack Box

i
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12 FLAYOR ~ GUMMI BEARS
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Version 05152024



=1 Frontier Airlines Do ] ‘34 B
-RONTIER Onboard Retail Pack Out @ Rt‘tall inMotion
Soda-Juice Drawer
(Deep Metal Drawer)

Coke

Diet Coke
Sprite

Coke Zero
Ginger Ale
Seltzer Water
Tonic Water
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Bloody Mary

= a3
j Minute
Maid

i)
t Smgrum‘s/‘
5

P NNNRRERNNNNW

Front

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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. - LSS
-I Frontier Airlines
a= RON ' IER Onboard Retail Pack Out éSKY Chefs
SODA DRAWER
(Deep Metal Drawer)
Coke 6
Diet Coke 3
Sprite 3
Ginger Ale 4
Coke Zero 2
Fanta Orange 2

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024



FRONTIER womon (@) Retail inMotion

Water Drawer (Deep Metal Drawer)

Water 16.90z 15

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
Version 05152024



ZFRONTIER Onbosrd Retal PackOut

Beer Drawer (Deep Metal Drawer)

INSERT PLASTIC LINER IN DRAWER BEFORE ADDING BEER

Fat Tire

ANDER ALE

Bud Light
Voodoo IPA
Fat Tire
Twisted Tea

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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FERONTIER o e ®) Retail inMotion

Liguor Kit (Plastic Drawer w/Liquor Divider)

Tito's 14
Jack Daniels 10
Bacardi 5
Buffalo Trace 8
Tanqueray 5

Liquor Divider 1
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ZFRONTIER

Frontier Airlines
Onboard Retail Pack Out

Red Wine-Cocktail Drawer
(Deep Metal Drawer)
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AT 24 LAY WINE SIDEAWYS

Front
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— Frontier Airlines
f= Onboard Retail Pack Out

Wine Drawer (Deep Metal Drawer)

INSERT PLASTIC LINER IN DRAWER BEFORE ADDING WINE

pa PARTAGER a PARTAGER ,,p

HRUT DAR HRUT DARGENT

Front

White Wine
Sparkling Wine
Rose

LAY WINE SIDEAWYS

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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ZFRONTIER

Frontier Airlines
Onboard Retail Pack Out

Coffee Drawer (Plastic Drawer)

SUGAR x50

@

SUGAR

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA x15

EQUAL x50

GREEN TEA x15

CREAMER x50

A Much Caslaun
0w Mo Lm0k Mille

il A

STIR STICKS x100 Sugar in Ziplock Bag

Hot Cocoa in Ziplock Bag
Stir Sticks in Ziplock Bag
Coffee

Equal in Ziplock Bag

Creamer in Ziplock Bag

English Breakfast Tea
‘_-—! Green Tea in Ziplock Bag

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024
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FRONTIER Onbosra Retal PackOut

Supply Drawer (Plastic Drawer)

Plastic Ice Liners x15 (Folded)

Black Security Seals x32

Ice Scoops x2 Ice Mallet x1

Beverage Napkins
4 Packs

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024

@ Retail inMotion

Ice Scoops 2
Plastic Ice Liners 15
Beverage Napkins

Ice Mallet

Black Security Seals 32



FRONTIER Onboard RetalPack Out

White Trash Bag Drawer (Metal Drawer)

Pick-up Trash Bags x50 (Folded)

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY

Version 05152024
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FRONTIER it o (@) Retail inMotior

Tarmac Delay Kit
DESIGNATED OVERHEAD BIN (REAR OF AIRCRAFT)

Biscoff Cookies (1 Case)

CHECK EXPIRATION DATE OF BISCOFF COOKIES DURING EACH
CATERING SERVICE

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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FERONTIER o s ®) Retail inMotion

FREELOAD ITEMS

The following items must be loaded on every Frontier catered flight
Refer to Galley Overview for storage locations

3 Cases of 1.5L Crystal Geyser Water

FOR CATERING PURPOSES ONLY
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